Licencia

CM52787174
CM41670329
CM07628898
CM04952959
CM02075613
CM41262414
CMD6503121
CM08391857
CM60753409
CM05204823
CM00251559
CM00312809
CM00504652
CM02143903
CM33504755
CM12301980
CM12293099
CM41631820
CM(C8211881
CM17110274
CMC8187713
CM08111955
CMB4637335
CM60088710
CM00195333
CM04075775
CM05036335
CM41635457
CM08306604
CM00899893
CMC1747546
CMD6218984
CM00505020
CM00777391
CM56257091
CM04290604
CM60204219
CM07152700
CM08154521

Licencia

CM33821387
CMC1695588
CM15898268
CM33797311
CM61259384
CM18899204
CM81940509
CM81784094
CM60157744
CM09791630
CMD6391917
CM52888914
CM61153442
CMB4772177
CM00250815

Jugador

Francisco Azorin De Andres
Tomas Segura Collado

Miguel Collado Hidalgo

Felix Del Castillo Garcia

Angel Ramos Sanchez
Francisco Albasanz Saiz
Antonio Canton Rubio

Juan Carlos Mato Arribas
Javier Crespo Llamas

Jose Manuel Alvarez Valverde
Alfonso Del Rio Lavin

Jose M2 Mufioz Ortega
Ricardo CalviAzo Tilves

Jose Ramon Nufiez

Juan Castro Pascual

Juan Carlos Fresneda Cordero
Eduardo Garcia Dominguez
Ignacio Soriano Navarro
Jesus Cervigon Manso

Luis Ruiz Casas

Javier Garcia Alonso

Valentin Onis Diaz

Juan Antonio Gonzalez Fernandez
Francisco Sanchez Maldonado
Luis Tomas Vargas Tejerina
Antonio Alonso Prieto

Angel Buceta Robles
Francisco Jose Molina Garcia
Javier Del Val Del Amo
Florentino Parra Collado
Angel Diego Hernandez Mula
Fernando Chaparro Reboredo
Jesus Rodriguez Sacristan
Luigi Tiralongo Garzén

Jose Luis Martin Fucho
Eduardo Belzunce Tormo
Miguel Careaga Berge
Joaquin Rodriguez Encinar

Oscar Orsini De Lorenzo Rodriguez

Jugador

Angel Rodriguez Ruiz

Diego Manuel Cabrera Hernandez
Javier De La Mata Pefia

Juan Antonio Andres Portela
Alberto Manrique Martin
Jose Antonio Gomez Mufioz
Alberto Heras Digioia

Javier De La Iglesia Cervera
Julian Fernandez Padilla

Ivan Arnaiz Arranz

Victor Manuel Villas Torrubia
Jose Maria Mathe Granda
Angel Cuesta Estebaranz
Julio Matilla Navarro

Juan Luis Menendez Gil

Categoria

12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA
12 CATEGORIA

Categoria

22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA

Palomarejos

35
32
31
30
25

31

32
37
35
30

32

30
33

32

31
31

26

25

Palomarejos

33
25
32
30
24
31
32

28
26
27
25

Torrejon

33
33
36
30
33
38

34

33

32

28
31
28
41
37
37

33

32

31

Torrejon

35
34
31
29
27
20
34
32
31
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Retamares

RANKING

Retamares

Robledal

SENIOR

Robledal

Lomas

MASCU

Lomas

ccvm

LINO 22

ccvm

Rejas Faisanera

CATEGORIA

Rejas Faisanera

Dehesa

Dehesa

Nuevo Club

Nuevo Club

Centro Nacional

Centro Nacional

6 Mejores
Tarjetas

6 Mejores
Tarjetas

Final Ranking Final




CM41263140
CM00950836
CM00222589
CMB4673973
CM00639728
CM00791645
CMA4622162
CM00514331
CM00210580
CMD6755720
CM00301462
CM87388715
CM41797024
CM11145419
CM08212131
CM00504726
CM00192239
CM30219161
CM66255016
CM41621949
CME8108500
CM12104550
CM41629771
CM00311566
CM92212293
CM41887607
CM07935883
CM56694463
CM00797716

Licencia

CM22805913
CM61913533
CM00389366
CM00797244
CM51964520
CM41788860
CM61147748
CM00929890
CM00293972
CM18900057
CM18690740
CM22633340
CM81946344
CM41809065
CM15293519
CM12802855
CM81757077
CM66962536
CM33693563
CMA5947438
CM08918509
CM00754768
CM81946142
CM00304327
CM00912424
CM41394642
CMD3216061
CMD6764263
CM00774450

Javier Diaz Fernandez

David Rondon Esparza
Roberto Fernandez Gallo
Angel Luis Rihuete Rihuete
Jose Antonio Giner Lopez
Alejandro Fitzner Campagnoli
Jose Luis Dominguez Martinez
Javier Ortiz Lobo

Aurelio Cava Encijo

Luis Cruz De Diego

Pedro Carrero Encinas
Francisco Espadas Misione
Armando Escobar Sanz

Luis Fernando Diaz Espejo
Rafael Sanchez Mufiiz

Javier Cayuela Zayas
Francisco Javier Piedra Fernandez
Juan Pedro Sanchez Quintana
Mariano Caballero Gonzalez
Jacinto Castillo Moral

Jesus Lopez Villalba

Gabriel Blanco Garcia

Carlos Cervigon Palacios

Ifiaki Pitarque Ledesma

Jose Cesar Sanz

Esteban Guillermo Martinez Rodriguez
Juan Herreramoro Gomez
Javier Perez Atienza

Cristobal Velazquez Salvador

Jugador

Jose Archilla Gil

Antonio Miguel Garcia Verdejo
Tomas Gonzalez Diaz

Tomas Martin Barbolla
Santiago Miralles Antequera
Oscar Hernandez Martin

Javier Zubia Soldevilla

Jose Luis Polo Amor

Juan Antonio De La Hoz Cuadrado
Diego Reyes Leon

Rafael PeAtas NuAtez

Jose Luis Vazquez Segura

Isidro Prieto Del Portillo

Jose Ignacio Garcia Gonzalez
Francisco Javier Garijo Cobo
Fernando Horcajada Garrido
Federico Dominguez Bragado
Miguel Angel Alonso Alvarez
Juan Tortola Martinez

Pablo Tomas Salvadores Alonso
Pedro Puga Lopez

Vidal Angel Garcia Garcia

Jose Carlos Maqueda Lopez
Carlos Gonzalez Novo Hernandez
Javier De La Rosa Almagro
Juan Espinoll Pernas

Carmelo Yanguas Gonzalez
David Escudero Carmona

Carlos Martinez Jordan

22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
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22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA
22 CATEGORIA

Categoria

32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA

36

34
34

30

29

26

Palomarejos

31
32
28
36
31
26
34

22

29
31

34
34

32

29
28
26

34

25

23

22

20
20
18

Torrején

31
38
30
27
27
31
28
37
24
41
30
31

30
24
35

33

31
31
31
30

26

37
36
36
35
35
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Retamares
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Robledal Lomas CCVM Rejas Faisanera Dehesa Nuevo Club Centro Nacional )
Tarjetas

Final  Ranking Final

93
88
86

80
70
68
67

60
60

47
35

33
32
32
31
31
31

29
28
26
26




CM98251883
CM41899809
CM09290029
CM00308516
CM66807413
CM00197555
CMC8980766
CM41887618
CM56636696
CM00786812
CM41922396
CM41971208

Eduardo Gil Galan

Gustavo Ponce Lopez
Aurelio Cuadrado Lerena
Pedro Cubero Collado
Fernando Bezos Lopez
Miguel Angel Corvalan Leon
Miguel Angel Torres Alcobendas
Carlos Fernandez Garcia
Guillermo Garcia Guerrero
Javier Gonzalez Zapatero
Juan Antonio Ruiz Gomez

Daniel Ricardo Murillo Toro

32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA
32 CATEGORIA

25

16

25

24
22
21

14
13




